

Republic of the Philippines ZAMBOANGA CITY WATER DISTRICT Zamboanga City

PURCHASE ORDER (PO)

Calarian, Zamboanga City Email address Felephone No. 109978465916 Find Gentlemen/Ladies Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein. Place of Delivery ZCWD Cabatangan I heak stock pile Z C	Supplier	1	WAPASWAK CONSUMER GOODS TRADING Calarian, Zamboanga City			P.O. No. Date		- 1 mg/	14519
Comparison Com	Address							: March 04, 2022	
Total Amount in Words Gentlement Ladies Procurement (Small Value) Payment Term : 15-CD Php 118,898.85		•				Mode	of		
Centitement/Ladies: (Small Value) Place of Delivery Date of Delivery Date of Delivery STOCK NO. TEM# DESCRIPTION QTY. UOM UNIT COST AMOUNT		:	09978465916		Procurement		ement	Procurement	
Comparison of the Comparison of the Comparison of Delivery Term Comparison of Delivery Com	TIN	:							
Place of Delivery Date of Delivery Date of Delivery EXCWD Cabatangan Uwak stock pile, Z.C. Defivery Term: 15-CD Payment Term: STOCK NO. ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY. UOM UNIT COST AMOUNT I Sand BRAND & MODEL OFFERED: SAND XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX									
Place of Delivery Date									
Date of Delivery STOCK NO. ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY. UOM UNIT COST AMOUNT Sand BRAND & MODEL OFFERED: SAND XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	Please furnish this	Office the	e following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein.						
STOCK NO. ITEM# DESCRIPTION QTY. UOM UNIT COST AMOUNT IOPICATISO 0.2 Sand BRAND & MODEL OFFERED: SAND XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	Place of Delivery Date of Delivery	:	CWD Cabatangan Uwak stock pile, Z.C. Definery Ter			v Term	· 15-CD		
STOCK NO. ITEM# DESCRIPTION QTY. UOM UNIT COST AMOUNT									
Sand BRAND & MODEL OFFERED: SAND 119 Cu.m Php 999.15 Php 118,898.85					32.2				
Sand BRAND & MODEL OFFERED: SAND 119 Cu.m Php 999.15 Php 118,898.85 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	STOCK NO.	ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	OTY.	LIOM	LIND	COST	Α	MOUNT
BRAND & MODEL OFFERED: SAND XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	100lanlan AD	1	Sand		-			_	
(Details Attached) Purpose: For fabrication of meter stand and to be carried in stock for year 2022. Note: Delivery of Items/Units must be accompanied with Original Copy of P.O., Charge Invoice or Credit Invoice for reference. Note: Warranty Period: 3 months for Expendable supplies after acceptance by the procuring entity. Price Validity: 120 CD Payment Terms: No COD Total Amount in Words ONE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED NINETY EIGHT PESOS AND 85/100 Php 118,898.85	The state of the s		BRAND & MODEL OFFERED: SAND						
Purpose: For fabrication of meter stand and to be carried in stock for year 2022. Note: Delivery of Items/Units must be accompanied with Original Copy of P.O., Charge Invoice or Credit Invoice for reference. Note: Warranty Period: 3 months for Expendable supplies after acceptance by the procuring entity. Price Validity: 120 CD Payment Terms: No COD Total Amount in Words ONE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED NINETY EIGHT PESOS AND 85/100 Php 118,898.85	8	XXXX	accommonocommon nothing follows xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	XXXX					
For year 2022, Note: Delivery of Items/Units must be accompanied with Original Copy of P.O., Charge Invoice or Credit Invoice for reference. Note: Warranty Period: 3 months for Expendable supplies after acceptance by the procuring entity. Price Validity: 120 CD Payment Terms: No COD Total Amount in Words ONE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED NINETY EIGHT PESOS AND 85/100 Php 118,898.85		6 X	(Details Attached)	1 St. 10	gwy	1880			
For year 2022, Note: Delivery of Items/Units must be accompanied with Original Copy of P.O., Charge Invoice or Credit Invoice for reference. Note: Warranty Period: 3 months for Expendable supplies after acceptance by the procuring entity. Price Validity: 120 CD Payment Terms: No COD Total Amount in Words ONE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED NINETY EIGHT PESOS AND 85/100 Php 118,898.85				1		188 U	1		
Note: Delivery of Items/Units must be accompanied with Original Copy of P.O., Charge Invoice or Credit Invoice for reference. Note: Warranty Period: 3 months for Expendable supplies after acceptance by the procuring entity. Price Validity: 120 CD Payment Terms: No COD Total Amount in Words ONE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED NINETY EIGHT PESOS AND 85/100 Php 118,898.85			Purpose: For fabrication of meter stand and to be carried in stock			140	F 40 8		
of P.O., Charge Invoice or Credit Invoice for reference. Note: Warranty Period: 3 months for Expendable supplies after acceptance by the procuring entity. Price Validity: 120 CD Payment Terms: No COD Total Amount in Words ONE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED NINETY EIGHT PESOS AND 85/100 Php 118,898.85			for year 2022.	59011	- 15				
of P.O., Charge Invoice or Credit Invoice for reference. Note: Warranty Period: 3 months for Expendable supplies after acceptance by the procuring entity. Price Validity: 120 CD Payment Terms: No COD Total Amount in Words ONE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED NINETY EIGHT PESOS AND 85/100 Php 118,898.85				2 n n	o parti			8	
Note: Warranty Period: 3 months for Expendable supplies after acceptance by the procuring entity. Price Validity: 120 CD Payment Terms: No COD Total Amount in Words ONE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED NINETY EIGHT PESOS AND 85/100 Php 118,898.85		3	Note: Delivery of Items/Units must be accompanied with Original Copy		W 7	M, D.S.			-
Total Amount in Words ONE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED NINETY EIGHT PESOS AND 85/100 Php 118,898.85			of P.O., Charge Invoice or Credit Invoice for reference.	F -	1. 48 49		s ⁰ 18		
Total Amount in Words ONE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED NINETY EIGHT PESOS AND 85/100 Php 118,898.85			Note: Warranty Boried 2 months & Tourist	_	-6		-		
Price Validity: 120 CD Payment Terms: No COD Total Amount in Words ONE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED NINETY EIGHT PESOS AND 85/100 Php 118,898.85			accentance by the procuring path.	ň×			4		
Payment Terms: No COD Total Amount in Words ONE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED NINETY EIGHT PESOS AND 85/100 Php 118,898.85 In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-lenth			cooperate of the procuring entity.						
Payment Terms: No COD Total Amount in Words ONE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED NINETY EIGHT PESOS AND 85/100 Php 118,898.85 In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-lenth			Price Validity: 120 CD						
Total Amount in Words ONE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED NINETY EIGHT PESOS AND 85/100 Php 118,898.85 In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-lenth							=		
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-lenth									
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-lenth				, 1 4	1				
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-lenth				6			**		- [
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-lenth			e a yang ang an		9 x 24 x		15:		and the same of th
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-lenth					200		5-1		
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-lenth	Takal A		ONE WINDS TO THE				7 7 = 1		
ill case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-lenth			JUNE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED NINET	Y EIGH	T PESOS	S AND 8	35/100	Php	118.898.85
	(1/10) of one (1%) r	e tu make i percept for	me ruit delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-lenth		N 2 WI			-	-,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

Very truly yoursally signed by
Vasquez Leonardo
Rey Dimaguila
Date: 2022-03-11
LEONARDO REY U3/3608JEZ

General Manager

HAC SECRETARIAT

Conforme

Signature over Printed name of Supplier